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Away Game - Wednesday, Oct. 22 (Bayridge Elementary) 

Home Game – Wednesday, Oct. 29 (vs. Ocean Cliff) 

Away Game – Wednesday, Nov. 5 (vs. Crescent Park) 

Home Game – Thursday, Nov. 13 (vs. Peace Arch) 

Away Game – Wednesday, Nov. 19 (vs. Morgan Elementary) 
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Away Game – Thursday, Oct. 23 (vs. Bayridge Elementary) 

Home Game – Thursday, Oct. 30 (vs. Ocean Cliff) 

Away Game – Thursday, Nov. 6 (vs. Crescent Park) 

Home Game – Friday, Nov. 14 (vs. Peace Arch) 

Away Game – Thursday, Nov. 20 (vs. Morgan Elementary) 


